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Thursday, March 07, 2013

APPELLATE DIVISION
FIRST JUDICIAL DEPARTMENT

2:00 PM

TOM J. P.,, ACOSTA, SAXE, FREEDMAN, FEINMAN, JJ.

9980C/05

D33823/11

301545/08

104216/10

105517/09

117305/09

650083/10

N34456/11

2703/07

111532/09

150416/07

653482/12

27430/02

1676/10

7910/00

304024/11

602793/09

302061/10

3631/09

402231/11

PEOPLE V. YUDELKA ACEVEDO

G., EMANUEL

LEE V LANCER INS.

SOKOL V LAZAR

LYMAN V GENEVIVE

MELLO V NARCO CAB

SOUTHERN WINE V IMPACT ENVIRONMENTAL

C.-S., IMMANUEL

PEOPLE V. KARIM MCLAUGHLIN

PIETROPINTO V BENJAMIN

KERSHAW V HOSPITAL SPECIAL SURGERY

REED FOUNDATION V FDR FOUR FREEDOMS

ROSE V CONTE

PEOPLE V. GREGORY CHANDLER

PEOPLE V. FELIX MACHADO

RAMOS V 24 CINCINATUS

WOOD V 139 EAST 33RD ST.

VASQUEZ V ALMANZAR (at)

PEOPLE V. RODNEY CAPERS

STATE OF NY V ASSOC. OF SURROGATE'S
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